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Now, thinking about your own situation,

18. Do you have a gun in your home?

Yes



19.



20. (Asked of those who have a gun in their home or on their property) Do you personally own a gun, or do the



Non-
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Non- College  Some HS Grad Republic Independ Conserva
Male Female  White white 18-34 35-54 55+ Grad College or Less an ent  Democrat tive  Moderate Liberal
Unweighted n 1035 530 505 768 246 194 266 561 475 329 219 325 370 314 377 364 267
Weighted n 1035 502 533 677 340 294 318 410 345 286 397 297 390 320 369 353 282
259 100 158 109 148 94 79 81 93 49 116 31 85 133 64 77 107

25% 20% 30% 16%
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